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TECHNICAL DATA NOTE: DATA MAY VARY BY CONFIGURATION. SEE CONFIGURATION SECTION.

00

T-19A

110

4

1000

320 L/min.

rooont

350 bar

pooont

T-8A

poooonno

blocked control port (dead headed)

pooont

0,25 - 0,33 L/min.

poooooone 41,3 mm

poont 474 - 508 Nm

0100 1.05 kg.

Seal kit - Cartridge Buna: 990-019-007

Seal kit - Cartridge Polyurethane: 990-019-002
Seal kit - Cartridge Viton: 990-019-006

Seal kit - Cartridge Buna: 990-019-007

Seal kit - Cartridge Polyurethane: 990-019-002
Seal kit - Cartridge Viton: 990-019-006
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OPTION SELECTION EXAMPLE: PBJF8WN

0000010 (W) 1010 (N)
W 100psi 7 ba N |
D 25psi(1,7 bar) vV 10l

TECHNICAL FEATURES
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0300000002:2000000000000000000005000 psil 350 barl |
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